

SLP(C)No. 6536 OF 2003
ITEM No.37

Court No. 4

SECTION IIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6536/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/06/2002 in SCA 3490/02
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, AHMEDABAD & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AHMEDABAD STAMP VENDORS ASSOEN.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With office report)

Date : 05/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Neera Gupta, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Huzefa Ahmedi , Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Dewan, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Nag,Adv.
Mr. Abhineet Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks time is granted to file counter affidavit, as prayed for.

Sukhwinder (Prem Prakash)
Court Master

